COGNOME E NOME

CANGIALOSI BEATRICE SOPHIA
DERVISHALIAJ ENDI

DI FELICE DAVIDE

DI ROSA CHRISTIAN

GUTTILLA GIANDOMENICO
HILLMANN ROXANA CRISTINA
HYKA CATERINA

PORTELLI CLAUDIA

TANTILLO VERDIANA

COD. FISCALE

CNGBRC97C53G273K
DRVNDEO1P20G274P
DFLDVD99A30H501]
DRSCRS95513G273F
GTTGDM88M06G273C
HLLRNC75E59Z600N
HYKCRNOOM68G786A
PRTCLD00S46B354T
TNTVDN98D43G273Y

NATO IL

13/03/1997
20/09/2001
30/01/1999
13/11/1995
06/08/1988
19/05/1975
28/08/2000
06/11/2000
03/04/1998

LUOGO NASCITA |DATA

PALERMO
PALESTRINA
ROMA
PALERMO
PALERMO
BUENOS AIRES
POLICORO
CAGLIARI
PALERMO

ISCRIZ.

29/10/2025
29/10/2025
29/10/2025
29/10/2025
29/10/2025
29/10/2025
29/10/2025
29/10/2025
29/10/2025

N.
ISCRIZ.

18768
18769
18770
18771
18772
18776
18773
18774
18775



	Iscritti Albo Medici del 29.10.

